nanopositioning.com
NanoScan SP200/SP400/SP600/SP800
Nanopositioning Piezo Sample Scanner
The NanoScan-SP range of piezo-driven stages
delivers the best positioning performance and fastest
recovery between z-stacks.
The SP-stages are compatible with Prior Scientific’s
motorized stages and most brands of microscopes

2-7-10, Nihonbashi Kayabacho, Chuo-Ku,
Tokyo103-0025, Japan
Email: info-japan@prior.com
Phone: 03-5652-8831
CHINA
Prior Scientific Instruments (Suzhou) Ltd.
Room 118, Meilihua Hemu Park,
No. 393 Suhong Middle Road,
Suzhou Industrial Park,
Suzhou, 215000 China
Email: info-china@prior.com
Phone: +86 (0)512 6617 5866
nanopositioning.com© Prior Scientific 2024. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Information for ordering and accessories
Part number Description
QGSP200-D1 NanoScan SP200 200 µm closed loop Z scanner with NPC-D-6110 digital controller
QGSP400-D1 NanoScan SP400 400 µm closed loop Z scanner with NPC-D-6110 digital controller
QGSP600-D1 NanoScan SP600 600 µm closed loop Z scanner with NPC-D-6110 digital controller
QGSP800-D1 NanoScan SP800 800 µm closed loop Z scanner with NPC-D-6110 digital controller
Accessories
QGSP301XR  Extra recessed microtitre plate holder
QGSP302XR Extra recessed universal specimen holder
QGSP303XR Extra recessed single slide holder for 25 x 75 mm slides (1x3 inch) or 50 x 75 mm slides (2 x 3 inch)
QG-UNIV-DISH-35 Dish holder 33 to 35.3 mm base diameter fits universal specimen holder
QG-UNIV-DISH-40 Dish holder 36 to 40.3 mm base diameter fits in universal specimen holder
QG-UNIV-DISH-55 Dish holder 50 to 55.3 mm base diameter fits in universal specimen holder
QG-UNIV-DISH-60 Dish holder 55 to 60.3 mm base diameter fits in universal specimen holder
QGSPADAPT1 SP Z scanner to Nikon Ti2 motorised XY stage adapter
QGSPADAPT2 SP Z scanner to Prior HLD117NN Linear XY stage adapter
QGSPADAPT3 SP Z scanner to Olympus IX3 SSU XY stage adapter
QGSPADAPT4 SP Z scanner to Prior H101F upright motorized XY stage adapter, requires QGSPADAPT110X160 upright sample holder
adapter
QGSPADAPT110X160 Upright sample holder adapter to 110x160mm (H101A stage type sample holder)
The SP200/400/SP600/SP800 can mount without adapters to a Prior H117 or HLD117 (Excluding HLD117NN) inverted microscope XY stage.